HUNDRED CLUB OF NEW HAMPSHIRE 50/50 RAFFLE ~ SPRING 2024

TICKETS WILL BE SOLD AT \$100 EACH

Drawing for the 50/50 RAFFLE~SPRING 2024 will be held MAY 22, 2024

Amount of winnings dependent upon number of tickets sold.

Proceeds provide Scholarships for the Widows and Children of New Hampshire Police Officers and Firefighters who have Lost their Lives in the Line of Duty.

The previous 50/50 Raffle winner won \$16,650!

One lucky donor with the winning ticket number on MAY 22, 2024 will win half of the proceeds, with the other half of the proceeds benefiting the Hundred Club of NH--- please purchase your ticket(s) today!

Purchase your ticket(s) online at www.100ClubNH.org...or...

Purchase by check by mailing payment with raffle entry form (below) to:

Hundred Club of NH, Inc. PO Box 23 Manchester, NH 03105

Please call 603-623-9000 with any questions or if you would like us to process your credit card payment for you.

50/50 RAFFLE RULES:

- Tickets will be sold at \$100 each.
- The 50/50 drawing prize will be dependent upon the actual number of tickets sold.
- Mailed entries must be postmarked no later than MAY 13, 2024.
- Taxes will be withheld prior to awarding the actual prize.
- All tickets will be accounted for prior to the drawing.
- Tickets entered into the drawing will be inventoried for accuracy.
- If a winner cannot be located, the ticket will be held for 30 days. After 30 days, a second drawing will be held.
- All decisions of the Hundred Club of NH Board of Directors are final.



50/50 RAFFLE ENTRY FORM~SPRING 2024

Proceeds provide Scholarships for the Widows and Children of NH Police Officers and Firefighters who have lost their lives in the line of duty.

Drawing to be held MAY 22, 2024. Mailed entries must be postmarked no later than MAY 13, 2024

I would like to purchaseticket(s) at \$100 each.		
Please charge my credit/debit card \$	Acct #	Exp. Date
Sec. CodeSignature		Date
Name (please print)		Tel
Mailing address Street or PO Box Email	City	State Zip

Email nkeller100@hotmail.com Tel 603.623.9000 Please make check payable to: Hundred Club of New Hampshire, Inc. PO Box 23, Manchester, NH 03105